

SC 67/2021 STATE Vs. DHIRENDER PRASAD
FIR No. 274/2020
PS Maidan Garhi

12.03.2026

Present:- Sh. Arun Kumar Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the
State.
None for the accused person.

Put up for furnishing of bail bonds u/s 437A Cr.P.C
on 14.03.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/12.03.2026